23.08.2015

EnduroMan 2015

Miejsce

http://www .protimer.pl/enduro/index.php

Nr startowy

13

EnduroMan 2015

Wyniki z uwzglednieniem czasu z poszczegdlnych konkurencji

Imie i nazwisko

Marcin Walencik

Wojciech Elminowski

Jacek Baran

Plywanie

01:56:05

02:00:36

02:19:29

Kolarstwo

08:00:18

08:10:17

08:01:49

Bieg

05:48:02

06:14:34

06:23:05

Czas sumaryczny

15:44:25

16:25:27

16:44:23

17


http://www.protimer.pl/enduro/index.php

